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Lazzate (ITA) 3 - 5.08-2018

Results - Minimes (13-14)

TRIALS

WORLD YOUTH GAMES

LAZZATE

ITALY

Rank N°

Final
1 135
2 101
3 102
4 103
5 123
6 106
7 120
8 109
9 140
10 107
11 114
12 115

% Finals
13 116
14 132
15 124
16 122
17 129
18 142
19 104
20 105
21 131
22 111
23 134
24 113
25 141
26 133
27 127
28 112
29 125

Name

YELAMOS Marti
SERIEYS Hugo
BENITEZ Nil
HIEBERT Kai

SABE Josep
HERRMANN Melvin
BERCHIATTI Robin
ANDERSSON Ludvig
ESQUERDA Marti
STRAUSS Yannik
ENGELHARD Malte
STENVALL Niilo

VYMETAL Rene
HIROHATA Shinya
CAVAGNA Arthur
SANGIOVANI Marco
PEREZ Josu
WEIGHTMAN Oliver
KOBER Jonas
CIESLA Damien
KANERVO Eemeli
BACKMAN Oskar
EGGIMANN Patrick
REHACEK Kozuma
DAMBORSKY Martin
VRAKINS Ricards
ARCURI Valentino
NORDSTROM Simon

DANEK Tobias
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100536 617 94
100 644 478 91
100 436 287 62
100499 778 18
100 407 771 64
100512 685 24
100 644 484 00
100 223 512 08
100 436 223 95
10054067578
100541 004 19
100458 167 20

100474 382 36

100215733 86

100 700 071 06

100293 72994

100410401 75

100 792 601 95

100351 513 66

100 644 473 86

100 605 778 94

100 607 327 91

100 347 801 40

100347917 59

100472 998 10

100521 975 02

100 783 802 26

100 225 269 19

100531 855 85
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YOB NAT Lap1l

12345
2004 ESP 00000
2004 FRA 00111
2004 ESP 10000
2004 GER 51011
2004 ESP 15225
2004 GER 55223

2005 FRA 25555
2004 SWE 25555
2004 ESP 55555
2004 GER 55455
2004 GER 55454

2005 FIN 55555

12345
2005 CZE 55045
2004 JPN 51025
2004 FRA 53052
2005 ITA 51143
2004 ESP 55031

2005 GBR 51135

2004 AUT 51025

2004 FRA 54055

2004 FIN 55055

2004 SWE 55055

2004 Sul 55055
2004 Sul 55155
2004 CZE 55155
2004 LAT 55155
2004 BEL 55155

2004 SWE 55255

2005 CZE 55255
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Lap 2

12345
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50111

15125

25333

15155

55551

35553

55354
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55555
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51251
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52142

52055

54045

55055
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55055

55055

55055

55055

55155

55155

55155

SAPOI

Rem  Status

2x3

1x3

2x0

0x0

1h45

1h48

1h55

1x1 1x2

Total

16
29
33
39
43
46
46
48
50

27
28
28
28
29
29
30
37
40
40
40
41
41
41
42
43

43
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Rank N° Name ucl ID YOB NAT Lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
30 121 KARLSSON Magnus 100 458 471 33 2005 FIN 55155 7 55345 : 1x10x2 43
31 126 BOCH Mathieu 100 308 065 74 2005 ITA 55335 : 55255 ; ox1 43
32 119 KARNICKIS Markuss 100 528 506 34 2005 LAT 55055 : 55555 : 1x0 45
33 138 BOSIS Mattheo 100 717 664 42 2004 FRA 55055 ? 55555 ? 45
34 136 LENNART Schmidt 100 483 448 81 2004 GER 54155 : 55555 : 0x0 45
35 118 KALAS Vojtech 100473 729 62 2005 CZE 55155 : 55555 ? 46
36 128 DELLI Alberto 100 294 97276 2005 ITA 55455 : 55555 2_5 49
37 108 LUND Kevin 100 224 720 52 2004 SWE 55555 : 55555 : 1h22 50
38 110 JORGENSEN Oskar 100 226 234 14 2004 SWE 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h25 50
39 139 DE LAMOTTE Simon 100 783 804 28 2004 BEL 55555 : 55555 ; 1h46 50
40 137 VORPE Alexis 100 347 887 29 2004 Sul 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h49 50

143 COULEE Tim 100 783 803 27 2004 BEL [ [ DNS 0

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI PCP/ Secretary

UClI Technical Delegate

Christian FISCH (SUI)
Peter FISCH (SUI)

Union Cycliste Internationale

05.08.2018

Regione
Lombardia

www.uci.ch

SAPOI

Page 2/2



